
Stage Placement by Time
Match: 3/7/2020

Tusco March 2020 Match

SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

1Stage

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Gunfighter - Mens20.17 OH1

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens22.63 PA2

44051 Life-R Elderstatesman23.80 OH3

70498 N.A. Custer "B" Western - Mens26.10 PA4

11219 Shotgun Chavezz Cattlebaron27.23 OH5

58853 Stone Creek Drifter FC Gunfighter - Mens28.426

13622 Swiss Classic Cowboy28.67 OH7

108840 Bad Moon Rising Cowboy30.608

105837 Skinny Kinny Classic Cowboy30.869

66847 Moosetracks Duelist - Mens33.41 OH10

38729 Muleskinner Senior Gunfighter34.75 OH11

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men35.6112

44096 Last Gun Gran Patron36.07 OH13

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Classic Cowboy36.64 OH14

71924 MissalottaT 49er - Ladies39.7415

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Silver Senior Gunfighter40.67 OH16

22301 Saddlemaker Elderstatesman59.9917

108653 Eddie Earp 49er - Men66.2818

50329 Prairie Dawg Duelist - Mens73.64 OH19

95476 Random Lee Pale Rider79.3820

107643 Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens97.6121

2Stage

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Gunfighter - Mens25.02 OH1

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens26.82 PA2

44051 Life-R Elderstatesman26.85 OH3

13622 Swiss Classic Cowboy27.87 OH4

71924 MissalottaT 49er - Ladies29.255

58853 Stone Creek Drifter FC Gunfighter - Mens30.946

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Classic Cowboy34.85 OH7

11219 Shotgun Chavezz Cattlebaron37.39 OH8

44096 Last Gun Gran Patron40.07 OH9

38729 Muleskinner Senior Gunfighter41.66 OH10

66847 Moosetracks Duelist - Mens43.08 OH11

70498 N.A. Custer "B" Western - Mens49.24 PA12

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men51.8013

107643 Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens53.1114

108840 Bad Moon Rising Cowboy53.9615

105837 Skinny Kinny Classic Cowboy53.9816

108653 Eddie Earp 49er - Men55.3517

50329 Prairie Dawg Duelist - Mens55.90 OH18

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Silver Senior Gunfighter64.41 OH19

22301 Saddlemaker Elderstatesman67.0820

95476 Random Lee Pale Rider80.4721
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3Stage

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Gunfighter - Mens24.67 OH1

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens24.88 PA2

70498 N.A. Custer "B" Western - Mens27.74 PA3

13622 Swiss Classic Cowboy28.63 OH4

58853 Stone Creek Drifter FC Gunfighter - Mens28.715

108840 Bad Moon Rising Cowboy30.046

44051 Life-R Elderstatesman30.21 OH7

71924 MissalottaT 49er - Ladies30.408

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men33.079

66847 Moosetracks Duelist - Mens35.93 OH10

105837 Skinny Kinny Classic Cowboy36.2611

11219 Shotgun Chavezz Cattlebaron36.60 OH12

44096 Last Gun Gran Patron37.89 OH13

38729 Muleskinner Senior Gunfighter38.57 OH14

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Silver Senior Gunfighter40.65 OH15

107643 Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens45.4616

108653 Eddie Earp 49er - Men51.9017

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Classic Cowboy54.97 OH18

50329 Prairie Dawg Duelist - Mens59.51 OH19

22301 Saddlemaker Elderstatesman79.1620

95476 Random Lee Pale Rider80.9921

4Stage

58853 Stone Creek Drifter FC Gunfighter - Mens23.301

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Gunfighter - Mens23.88 OH2

44051 Life-R Elderstatesman24.91 OH3

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens25.08 PA4

71924 MissalottaT 49er - Ladies25.695

70498 N.A. Custer "B" Western - Mens26.91 PA6

11219 Shotgun Chavezz Cattlebaron29.04 OH7

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men29.278

13622 Swiss Classic Cowboy36.62 OH9

66847 Moosetracks Duelist - Mens37.42 OH10

38729 Muleskinner Senior Gunfighter38.89 OH11

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Classic Cowboy41.55 OH12

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Silver Senior Gunfighter43.08 OH13

107643 Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens44.5814

44096 Last Gun Gran Patron46.03 OH15

108653 Eddie Earp 49er - Men51.4216

50329 Prairie Dawg Duelist - Mens51.71 OH17

108840 Bad Moon Rising Cowboy56.5918

22301 Saddlemaker Elderstatesman62.1819

95476 Random Lee Pale Rider86.8320

105837 Skinny Kinny Classic Cowboy91.4121

5Stage
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88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens24.11 PA1

44051 Life-R Elderstatesman26.40 OH2

70498 N.A. Custer "B" Western - Mens28.44 PA3

11219 Shotgun Chavezz Cattlebaron28.94 OH4

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Gunfighter - Mens29.77 OH5

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men29.966

13622 Swiss Classic Cowboy33.20 OH7

58853 Stone Creek Drifter FC Gunfighter - Mens34.098

66847 Moosetracks Duelist - Mens34.45 OH9

105837 Skinny Kinny Classic Cowboy35.0810

107643 Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens36.7511

44096 Last Gun Gran Patron38.74 OH12

108840 Bad Moon Rising Cowboy39.4613

38729 Muleskinner Senior Gunfighter41.15 OH14

108653 Eddie Earp 49er - Men41.5715

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Silver Senior Gunfighter42.51 OH16

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Classic Cowboy48.02 OH17

71924 MissalottaT 49er - Ladies55.3518

50329 Prairie Dawg Duelist - Mens58.45 OH19

22301 Saddlemaker Elderstatesman65.8520

95476 Random Lee Pale Rider77.6221

6Stage

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens25.08 PA1

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men29.292

11219 Shotgun Chavezz Cattlebaron29.32 OH3

44051 Life-R Elderstatesman31.72 OH4

71924 MissalottaT 49er - Ladies33.225

13622 Swiss Classic Cowboy33.30 OH6

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Gunfighter - Mens33.72 OH7

66847 Moosetracks Duelist - Mens34.89 OH8

44096 Last Gun Gran Patron37.23 OH9

58853 Stone Creek Drifter FC Gunfighter - Mens38.0910

108840 Bad Moon Rising Cowboy40.4211

38729 Muleskinner Senior Gunfighter40.72 OH12

108653 Eddie Earp 49er - Men41.4313

105837 Skinny Kinny Classic Cowboy42.1914

50329 Prairie Dawg Duelist - Mens43.63 OH15

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Classic Cowboy43.76 OH16

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Silver Senior Gunfighter44.26 OH17

70498 N.A. Custer "B" Western - Mens44.60 PA18

107643 Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens59.5419

22301 Saddlemaker Elderstatesman64.8020

95476 Random Lee Pale Rider74.6021
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